
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
97 
18 

213 
51 
27 
20 
16 

377 
291 
60 

532 
75 

270 
504 
205 
17 

128 
229 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Jackson Blackmon 
Jason Madama 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Toby Khamsouk 
Cooper McDonald 
Trevor Standish 
Dustin Walbon 
Alex Taylor 
Sam Wiest 
Carl Price 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Ryne Snooks 
Matthew Riedlinger 
Jimmy McAllister 
Justin Filice 
Chris Parrish 
Darren James 

Make 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:48.351 
1:50.107 
1:50.445 
1:50.711 
1:50.732 
1:52.038 
1:52.505 
1:55.255 
1:55.377 
1:56.346 
1:56.935 
1:57.351 
1:57.875 
1:58.485 
2:01.597 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
6 
3 
2 

10 
5 
5 

12 
13 
11 
11 
6 

11 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.756 
2.094 
2.360 
2.381 
3.687 
4.154 
6.904 
7.026 
7.995 
8.584 
9.000 
9.524 

10.134 
13.246 

Sponsor 
Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
Robem Engineering 
Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins 
1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 
Robem Engineering 
BARTCON Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Dustin Walbon Racing 
Veloce Racing 
LWT Racer 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
First XV Racing 
Ready To Ride 
Y'all Mad Racing 
Team Legacy Racing 
Team Legacy Racing 
AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs 
Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/28/2020 4:32:51 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Twins Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/28/2020 16:00 


