

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge

Twins Cup

Qualifying 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:00:00

	\mathcal{D})
(1
2	i	

Sorted on best lap time

The Ridge 2.500 miles

8/28/2020 16:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	1:48.351	7		Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki
2	18	Jackson Blackmon	SUZ	1:50.107	5	1.756	Robem Engineering
3	213	Jason Madama	YAM	1:50.445	6	2.094	Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins
4	51	Kaleb De Keyrel	YAM	1:50.711	6	2.360	1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law
5	27	Toby Khamsouk	SUZ	1:50.732	3	2.381	Robem Engineering
6	20	Cooper McDonald	YAM	1:52.038	2	3.687	BARTCON Racing
7	16	Trevor Standish	SUZ	1:52.505	10	4.154	Pure Attitude Racing
8	377	Dustin Walbon	SUZ	1:55.255	5	6.904	Dustin Walbon Racing
9	291	Alex Taylor	YAM	1:55.377	5	7.026	Veloce Racing
10	60	Sam Wiest	SUZ	1:56.346	12	7.995	LWT Racer
11	532	Carl Price	SUZ	1:56.935	13	8.584	Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing
12	75	Cliff Ramsdell	SUZ	1:57.351	11	9.000	First XV Racing
13	270	Ryne Snooks	SUZ	1:57.875	11	9.524	Ready To Ride
14	504	Matthew Riedlinger	SUZ	1:58.485	6	10.134	Y'all Mad Racing
15	205	Jimmy McAllister	KAW	2:01.597	11	13.246	Team Legacy Racing
16	17	Justin Filice	KAW		0		Team Legacy Racing
17	128	Chris Parrish	YAM		0		AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs
18	229	Darren James	YAM		0		Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing

Race Director

Dan Argano

Signed _



